
 

Day Date Opponent Level Location Time

Tues 3-Mar Loras Indoor JV/V Dubuque 4:45

Fri 6-Mar Demon Indoor Vars Cornell 3:00

Tues 10-Mar Wartburg Indoor Vars Wartburg 3:45

Tues 17-Mar State Indoor Vars Ames 3:00

Sat 21-Mar WaMaC Indoor JV/V Cornell 9:00

Sat 28-Mar I.C. Regina Vars Away Noon

Mon 30-Mar Western Dubuque JV/V Away 5:00

Thurs 2-Apr Cascade Co Ed JV/V Away 4:30

Tues 7-Apr Raider Fearing Relays JV/V HOME 4:30

Fri 10-Apr Beckman Vars Away 4:30

Mon 13-Apr JV Western Dubuque JV Away 5:00

Tues 14-Apr Central DeWitt Relays. Vars Away 4:45

Thurs 16-Apr Monticello   JV/V Away 5:00

Mon 20-Apr JV Marion JV Away 4:45

Tues 21-Apr Tipton Co-ed Vars Away 4:30

Thurs 23-Apr Monticello Co-ed Vars Away 5:00

Thurs/Sat 23-26-Apr Drake Relays Vars Away TBA

Mon 27-Apr Maquketa Valley Vars Delhi 4:30

Mon 4-May Marion Relays Vars Away 4:45

Thurs 7-May WaMaC Conf Vars-Co ed Maquoketa 4:30

Mon 11-May WaMac Conf JV-Co ed V-S 4:30

Thurs 14-May State Qualifier Vars TBA 4:00

Thurs/Fri/Sat21-23-May State Track Qualify DM TBA
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